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10% OFF





 
              Ckmtw(Shenzhen Cankemeng) B-2100S12P-B110
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Ckmtw(Shenzhen Cankemeng)
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=2.54mm

 Description
 
                Straight 2.54mm 12P 6mm -40℃~+105℃ 3mm 2.54mm 双排 Black Brass 2x6P 2.54mm Plugin,P=2.54mm  Pin Headers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.0774
                       
                        $0.086
                      	$ 0.39
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0648
                       
                        $0.0719
                      	$ 3.24
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0585
                       
                        $0.0649
                      	$ 8.78
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0449
                       
                        $0.0498
                      	$ 22.45
	
                      2500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0411
                       
                        $0.0456
                      	$ 102.75
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0392
                       
                        $0.0435
                      	$ 196.00



 
              In Stock: 20
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  